ORDER
CODE

KCB

KGCB

GKCB

GKCS

KJCB

TLST4LED

THE KUDOS RANGE

SHORT TERM HIRE RATES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

KUDOS CABINET in Black
50 x 50 x 1970

KUDOS GLAZED CABINET in Black
50 x 50 x 1970

GRAND KUDOS CABINET in Black
60 x 60 x 1970

GRAND KUDOS CABINET in Silver
60 x 60 x 1970

KUDOS JEWELLERY CABINET in Black
60 x 100 x 120

Extra Lighting for Kudos Glazed Cabinet
4 x LED side lights

THE ABOVE RATES EXCLUDE VAT.

The above rates apply to standard products and options listed in our brochure. For other customisation such
as coloured panels etc. please enquire. Goods are only hired on our standard conditions of hire. As you are
responsible for all loss and damage, except fair wear and tear, you are advised to affect all risks insurance

for the replacement prices as per our sales price list.

ANY HIRE UP

10

14 DAYS

£

260.00

260.00

312.00

312.00

280.00

37.90

EXTRA
DAYS

10.40

10.40

12.48

12.48

11.20

1.52



